Type

Humid vol per hour

Controllable humidity range

Max power

Power

Humidity controllable range

Humidity adjustable range

Water tank capacity

Applicable area

Anion function

Adjustable wind speed

Overflow protection function

Water inlet method

Net weight
Size (L"W*H)

Type

Humid vol per hour

Controllable humidity range

Max power

Power

Humidity controllable range
Humidity adjustable range

Water tank capacity

Applicable area

Anion function

Adjustable wind speed

SM-03M
3kg/h

+3%RH

250w

220v-50Hz
RH30-95%
RH10-95%
35L

20 -30m’

Yes
Yes

Yes

25kg

430*600*1150mm

SM-15M
15kg/h
+3%RH
700w

220v-50Hz

RH30-95%

RH10-95%

40L

120m*-150nT

Yes

Yes

Overflow protection function v ¢

Water inlet method

Net weight

Size ("'W*H)

95kg

882*486*1640mm

SM-06M
Bkg/h
+3%RH
300w
220v-50Hz
RH30-95%
RH10-95%
351

30m*-60m’

Yes

Yes

Yes

SM-09M
9kg/h
+3%RH
350w

220v-50Hz
RH30-95%
RH10-95%
30L

90 -100m’

Yes

Yes

Yes

Auto&Manual switchable

30kg

430*600*1150mm

SM-20M

20kg/h
+3%RH
900w

220v-50Hz

RH30-95%

RH10-95%

40L

150m*-200nT

Yes

Yes

Yes

70kg

728%*486*1640mm

SM-30M

30kg/h
+3%RH
1300w

380v-50Hz

RH30-95%

RH10-95%

40L

200m*-300nT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Auto&Manual switchable

100kg

1082*486*1640mm

150kg

1624*550*1750mm
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SM-12M

12kg/h
+3%RH

500w

220v-50Hz
RH30-95%
RH10-95%
30L

100m™-120m°

Yes
Yes

Yes

80kg

728%*486*1640mm

SM-40M

40kg/h

+3%RH
1500w

380v-50Hz

RH30-95%

RH10-95%

S0L

300m*-420nt

Yes
Yes

Yes

165kg

1624*550*1750mm




